Cardinal Newman High School Academic Calendar 2020-2021

August
10th
10th-21st
20th
24th

25th
29th

September
1st

7th

uth

12th

24th

26th

October
14th

14th
22nd
3oth

November
and
20th
23rd - 27th

December
4th

5th

uth

18th

21st - 1st

January
4th

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

First Day for Teachers

Pre-school Days

New Student Orientation (Transfers)
Freshmen First Day - Grade 9 only

no classes for Gr. 10, 11, 12 - 2:12 dismissal
Classes begin for all students - 2:12 dismissal
SAT test at CNHS

Prayer Service - Holy Spirit - during FLEX
Labor Day - No Classes

Prayer Service - 9/11 - during FLEX

ACT Test at CNHS

Early Dismissal - 11:20 a.m.

SAT test at CNHS

Gr. 9, 10, & 11 PSAT Testing

In-school SAT Test for Grade 12 OPTIONAL
Early Dismissal - Noon Dismissal

End of First Quarter

No Classes - Teacher Workday
Thanksgiving Interfaith Service
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS - No Classes

Blood Drive

Catholic High School Placement Test at CNHS

Christmas Concert
Early Dismissal 11:20 a.m.
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - No Classes

Classes Resume

Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday - No Classes
Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m.
Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m.
Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m.

Last Exam; dismissal 9:15 a.m./ End of Second Quarter

February

15th President's Day - No Classes

17th Ash Wednesday Mass

22nd - 24th  Emmaus Retreat

March

6th Newman Night Auction

14th SAT Test at CNHS

15th-19th  Spring Break - No Classes

22nd Classes Resume

23rd-24th  Catholic Days at the Capitol

24th Diocesan Principals Meeting

24th In-School SAT at CNHS for uith Grade

31st End of Third Quarter

April

1st - 2nd Easter Holidays

6th Classes Resume

16th Junior/Senior Prom

19th Senior Holiday

23rd Spring Concert

May

4th May Crowning Mass

1oth -13th  Senior Exams

15th Baccalaureate Mass (6:30 PM Mary Immaculate Church)
17th Graduation Exercises (7:00 p.m. Kravis Center) Early Dismissal
28th Early Release 11:20 AM

31st Memorial Day Holiday

June

1st - 4th Final Exams

4th Last Day for Students - End of 4th Quarter

*Dates are subject to change and all events are tentative at this time
Revised 4/16/21



