## Cardinal Newman High School Academic Calendar 2020-2021

August 10th 10th-21st 20th	First Day for Teachers Pre-school Days New Student Orientation (Transfers)	February 15th 17th 22nd - 24th	President's Day - No Classes Ash Wednesday Mass Emmaus Retreat
24th 25th 29th	Freshmen First Day - Grade 9 only no classes for Gr. 10, 11, 12 - 2:12 dismissal Classes begin for all students - 2:12 dismissal SAT test at CNHS	<b>March</b> 6th 14th 15th-19th	Newman Night Auction SAT Test at CNHS Spring Break - No Classes
Septembe 1st 7th 11th 12th	Prayer Service - Holy Spirit - during FLEX Labor Day - No Classes Prayer Service - 9/11 - during FLEX ACT Test at CNHS	22nd 23rd-24th 24th 24th 31st	Classes Resume Catholic Days at the Capitol Diocesan Principals Meeting In-School SAT at CNHS for 11th Grade End of Third Quarter
24th 26th October 14th 14th 22nd	Early Dismissal - 11:20 a.m. SAT test at CNHS  Gr. 9, 10, & 11 PSAT Testing In-school SAT Test for Grade 12 OPTIONAL Early Dismissal - Noon Dismissal	<b>April</b> 1st - 2nd 6th 16th 19th 23rd	Easter Holidays Classes Resume Junior/Senior Prom Senior Holiday Spring Concert
30th  November 2nd 20th 23rd - 27th	End of First Quarter  r No Classes - Teacher Workday Thanksgiving Interfaith Service THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS - No Classes	<b>May</b> 4th 10th - 13th 15th	May Crowning Mass Senior Exams Baccalaureate Mass (6:30 PM Mary Immaculate Church)
December 4th 5th 11th	Blood Drive Catholic High School Placement Test at CNHS Christmas Concert	17th 28th 31st	Graduation Exercises (7:00 p.m. Kravis Center) Early Dismissal Early Release 11:20 AM Memorial Day Holiday
18th 21st - 1st	Early Dismissal 11:20 a.m. CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - No Classes	1st - 4th 4th	Final Exams Last Day for Students - End of 4th Quarter
January 4th 18th 19th 20th 21st 22nd	Classes Resume Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday - No Classes Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m. Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m. Semester Exams; dismissal at 10:45 a.m. Last Exam; dismissal 9:15 a.m./ End of Second Quarter	*Dates are subj Revised 4/16/21	ect to change and all events are tentative at this time

Revised 4/16/21